IGE 3 Stunden Enduro
Schliichtern

Offizielles Ergebniss Lauf 4 - Klasse 9

Sonntag 24.04.2022 09:00:00

Platz Klasse
1 9
2 9
3 9
4 9
5 9
6 9
7 9
8 9
9 9

10 9
1 9
12 9
13 9
14 9
15 9
16 9
17 9
18 9
19 9
20 9
21 9
22 9
23 9
24
25 9
26
27

9

Nr
5
65

88

25
13
56
112

76
77
39
73
104

12

46
47

94
33

81
84
61

26
14
10

87
41
111

Name (Verein/Sponsor)
Roland Elze (MC-Augsburg/MCC-Putzmihle )

Stefan Cvach (Schroth-Motorrad MSC
Bauschheim)

Steffen Werthmann (Motorrad Donnecker/Mrsc

Mernes)
Joachim Neisius (Speedbasics.eu)

Udo Bliimlein (KTMCharly / Heumann Schotter)
Peter Staudigl (MC Augsburg)

Guido Moos

christof albrecht (aua)

Knut Fehl (MSC Schliichtern)

Alfons Nikoleiski

Lukas Bitz (MSC Alzey)

Bjoern Gbur

Hubert Lang ( Motorrad Donnecker/ MRSC
Mernes im ADAC)

Hans Hofmann (AMC Bad Windsheim / AMS -
dirtbikes.de)

Heino Backhaus (MSC Feldatal e.V. im ADACQ)

Stephan Hackmann (HRP Enduro-
Hardware.shop)

Jargen Noth (MMC Schweinfurt)
Arnd Schmitt-Weigand

Holger Lutz

Markus Eck

Michael Heinrich

Michael GERLACH (AMC Rodheim-Bieber e. V.
im DMV)

Stefan Deis (Mcv Uckersdorf)
Martin Jetter

Dirk Wagner (AMC Bad Windsheim/AMS
Dirtbike,.de)
Axel Reinhardt

Thomas Kunert (Nicole & Florian)

Karsten Bihrer

Fahrzeug
Beta RR
Beta RR350

GAS GAS EC 350f

Husqvarna FE 350
Husqgvarna FC
Husqgvarna TE300i

KTM EXC 520
Husqvarna FE 350
KTM EXC 450
Beta RR 250

KTM Exc-f

Aprilia RXV

GasGas EC 300
Husqvarna FE 350

Beta RR300
KTM 300 tpi
GasGas EC

Sherco SEF
Husgvarna 2020

KTM EXC
Gasgas EC
Aprilia RXV 550

Beta RR
KTM EXC 300

Gesamtzeit
02:54:12,19
02:59:04,87

02:59:36,13

02:53:35,92
02:57:34,13
02:54:50,89
02:56:14,70
02:57:16,75
02:57:58,91
02:59:16,01
02:55:02,54
02:55:39,96
02:56:12,72

03:00:08,90

02:52:28,80
02:52:43,55

02:56:08,93
02:57:06,58
02:57:41,35
02:55:38,67
02:59:41,21
02:54:05,86

02:54:45,76
02:59:10,82
02:56:44,02

02:34:21,21
02:58:36,33
02:56:33,08
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25
24

24
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23
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22
22
22
21
21
21
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20
20

20
20
20
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18
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17

16
15
22

Gew.
25
24

24

23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
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20
20

20
20
20
19
19
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17

16
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21
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